Queue Position - Lottery Drawing

Category 2 - Lottery 1 - Net Metering Allocation Obtained

Queue Position

Applicant Name (Company)

Installation Address

Installation City/Town

Incentive Amount

Requested

1
2
3

Brock St. Solar Project, LLC
Dublin Solar, LLC
IGS Solar, LLC - Village District of Eastman

47 Brock St
18 Lehman Way
59 Wellfield Rd

Rochester
Dublin
Springfield

$110,000.00
$175,000.00
$105,600.00
$390,600.00




